PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6476995

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
LEI REN	12/30/2020

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	QING DAO YOU TU INTERNATIONAL SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT CO., LTD.	
Street Address:	ROOM 1306, BUILDING A, ZHONGTIE QINGDAO SQUARE, NO. 139, WUXING ROAD, SHIBEI DISTRICT	
City:	QINGDAO	
State/Country:	ntry: CHINA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29764804

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 9092841648

Email: pair@jumpy-ip.com,chew@jumpy-ip.com,nancy-zheng@jumpy-ip.com

Correspondent Name: CHEW PATENTS GROUP (JUMPY)

Address Line 1: 28039 SCOTT RD Address Line 2: SUITE D-180

Address Line 4: MURRIETA, CALIFORNIA 92563

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	CADMON3US200409	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	RAYMOND J. CHEW	
SIGNATURE:	/Raymond J. Chew/	
DATE SIGNED:	01/04/2021	

Total Attachments: 2

source=CADMON3US200409-ASM-F#page1.tif source=CADMON3US200409-ASM-F#page2.tif

PATENT 506430228 REEL: 054792 FRAME: 0631

Attorney Docket No.: CADMON3US200409

Customer No.: 128477

ASSIGNMENT

LEI REN having a mailing address NO. 127-1, BEIWEIZI VILLAGE, CHANGLU TOWN, MENGYIN COUNTY, LINYI CITY, SHANDONG, CHINA (hereafter referred to as the undersigned), is the inventor of the U.S. patent application to be filed entitled:

SHOPPING CART

The above U.S. application was assigned serial no. _____ and was filed on _____.

The undersigned hereby authorizes assignee or assignee's representative to insert the Application Number and the filing date of this application if they are unknown at the time of execution of this assignment.

OING DAO YOU TU INTERNATIONAL SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT CO., LTD.

Having a place of business ROOM 1306, BUILDING A, ZHONGTIE QINGDAO SQUARE, NO. 139, WUXING ROAD, SHIBEI DISTRICT, QINGDAO, SHANDONG, CHINA (hereafter referred to as the assignee), is desirous of the entire right, title and interest in the above-identified application, in said invention described therein, all applications for and all letters patent issued on said invention.

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is acknowledged, the undersigned, intending to be legally bound, does hereby sell, assign and transfer to the assignee and assignee's successors, assigns and legal representatives the entire right, title and interest in said invention and all patent applications thereon, including, but not limited to, the application for United States Letters Patent entitled as above, in any subsequent nonprovisional applications filed for this invention or improvements thereto, and all divisions and continuations thereof, any Registered Community Design applications, and in all letters patent, including all reissues and reexaminations thereof, throughout the world, including the right to claim priority under the Paris Convention or other treaty.

It is agreed that the undersigned shall be legally bound, upon request of the assignee, to supply all information and evidence relating to the making and practice of said invention, to testify in any legal proceeding relating thereto, to execute all instruments proper to patent the invention

1

Attorney Docket No.: CADMON3US200409

Customer No.: 128477

throughout the world for the benefit of the assignee, and to execute all instruments proper to carry out the intent of this instrument.

The undersigned warrant that the rights and property herein conveyed are free and clear of any encumbrance. EXECUTED under seal on the following date _____2020-12-30

Typed or printed name	Signature
LEI REN	LEI REN

PATENT REEL: 054792 FRAME: 0633